Product Summary
The next step in the evolution of embedded
digital video recorders is the ADT XDP
series recorder. The XDP series recorder is
a highly stable 16-channel digital video
recorder, based on an embedded RTOS
(Real-Time OS) operating system with an
internal watchdog timer and auto restart

record rate, image quality) for each video
input
Ordering Guide
SCN# Item
A-XDP16E-500 16-Channel Digital Video
Recorder, DVD-RW, 500GB
A-XDP16E-15TB 16-Channel Digital Video
Recorder, DVD-RW, 1.5TB
A-XDP16E-3TB   16-Channel Digital Video
Recorder, DVD-RW, 3.0TB
240-ips Multi-Channel Triplex
Digital Video Recorders
A-XDP16E
Part No.      Description
ML757 17" LCD VGA-only, 1280x1024, black plastic case
ML970W 19" Wide LCD VGA-only, 1440x900, black plastic case
ML2200W 22" Wide LCD VGA-only, 1680x1050, black plastic case
M170CP2 17” LCD Monitor 1280x1024, narrow bezel, plastic, cctv/pc, 300nit, desk stand inc
M190CP2 19” LCD Monitor 1280x1024, narrow bezel, plastic, cctv/pc, 300nit, desk stand inc
A-M170CP2D same description as M170CP2
A-M190CP2D same description as M190CP2
A-MC1574FN 15” Color Monitor, flat-CRT, 500L, 2-ch A/V, SHVS
CONKIT16C Interface Box, 16-channel Video/Audio/Alarm, RJ11, BNC, RCA, 15VDC
(includes video connection cables)
A-XDLBW2 Lockbox, DVR
BB-6 Cable, 6' BNC to BNC, RG59
BB-3 Cable, 3' BNC to BNC, RG59
ACB-6 Cable, 6'  RCA to RCA, audio
Specifications
Video Input                    16-BNC looping inputs, auto terminating
Main Monitor Output BNC Composite: 1 output
VGA: 1 output
Spot Monitor BNC Composite: 4-programmable outputs
Display Resolution 720 x 480 NTSC
Playback/Record 240/240 (CIF), 120/120 (2CIF), 60/60 (4CIF)
guaranteed full-duplex
Alarm Inputs 16 TTL, programmable as
NC or NO (push terminal)
Alarm Outputs 2 Relay Out, terminal block
Alarm Reset 1 TTL w/ground, terminal block
RS-485 1-RS485 Serial connection for PTZ control
(two wire half duplex, push terminal)
RS232C 1-RS232C Serial Port I/O Control or
Text input, DB-9 connector
Audio Inputs/Outputs 4/1 – line level (RCA connectors)
USB Port 3 – type 2 Version 2.0 (2 on front &
1 on back)
Ultra Wide SCSI Port High density female 68 pin connector
Network Interface RJ-45 Network Interface card
10/100 Base T Ethernet
Dimensions (W x H x D) 16.9” x 3.5” x 15.9”
(430mm x 89mm x 405mm)
(Includes jog/shuttle extension and
connectors on back plate)
Weight 22.5 lbs (10.2kg)
Shipping Weight 27.6 lbs (12.5kg)
Shipping Dimensions 21.3” x 11.4” x 23.2”
(540mm x 290mm x 590mm)
Operating Temp 41°F ~ 104°F (5°C ~ 40°C)
Operating Humidity 0% - 90% (non condensing)
Power Requirements 100 – 240 VAC, 3A, 60/50 Hz, 150 watts
Specifications subject to change without notice.
T1576-06
© 2010 ADT Security Services, Inc.
Part No.   Description
A-CC540TDN Camera, Color,  540 TVL, OSD, 3.3-8mm VF, BNC / 12VDC / 24VAC / RJ11